RACE

21-23 MAY 2019 | GENEVA

EXHIBIT & STATIC DISPLAY SCHEDULES

MOVE-IN MOVE-OUT
All exhibits must be set up by 15:00 on
Monday, 20 May.

EXHIBIT HALLS - RAW SPACE* EXHIBIT HALLS

Tuesday, 14 May 08:00 - 17:00 Thursday, 23 May 16:00 — 23:00
Wednesday, 15 May 08:00 — 17:00 Friday, 24 May 07:00 — 20:00
Thursday, 16 May 08:00 —17:00 Saturday, 25 May 07:00 - 17:00

Friday, 17 May 08:00 - 17:00

Saturday, 18 May 08:00 — 17:00

Sunday, 19 May 08:00 - 17:00 NOTE: Shell-scheme stands must be removed by 12:00
Monday, 20 May 08:00 — 15:00 by Saturday, 25 May.

*on a targeted basis

EXHIBIT HALLS - SHELL-SCHEME STANDS STATIC DISPLAY

Saturday, 18 May 08:00 - 17:00 Thursday, 23 May 14:15 - 21:00
Sunday, 19 May 08:00 - 17:00

Monday, 20 May 08:00 — 15:00

STATIC DISPLAY

Sunday, 19 May* 08:00 — 19:00

Aircraft arrivals, no exhibitor access
*on a targeted basis
Monday, 20 May
Exhibitor set up

07:00 - 19:00

EXHIBITOR SERVICE DESK
Thursday, 16 May

Friday, 17 May — Sunday, 19 May
Monday, 20 May

Tuesday, 21 May — Thursday, 23 May

EXHIBIT HOURS

Monday, 20 May 08:00 —17:00
Tuesday, 21 May 09:00 - 10:00
Tuesday, 21 May 10:00 — 18:00
Wednesday, 22 May 09:00 —18:00
Thursday, 23 May 09:00 — 16:00
Thursday, 23 May 09:00 - 14:00

12:00 - 17:00
08:00 — 17:00
08:00 — 19:00
08:00 — 18:00

Press Day

Opening General Session
Exhibits & Static Display Open
Exhibits & Static Display Open
Exhibit Hall 4, 5 & 6 Open
Static Display Open



RACE

21-23 MAY 2019 | GENEVA
EXHIBIT & STATIC DISPLAY SCHEDULES

REGISTRATION HOURS
Registration for exhibitors, attendees and press will be located inside the entrance to Hall 4.

Saturday, 18 May 09:00 - 17:00 Exhibitors

Sunday, 19 May 09:00 - 18:00 Exhibitors & Press

Monday, 20 May 08:00 — 18:00 Exhibitors, Press & Attendees
Tuesday, 21 May 08:00 — 18:00 Exhibitors, Press & Attendees
Wednesday, 22 May 08:30 — 18:00 Exhibitors, Press & Attendees

Thursday, 23 May 08:30 — 16:00 Exhibitors, Press & Attendees





